District Closed:

Jan 02 New Year's Day Observed
Jan 16 Dr. M Luther King Day
Feb 20 Presidents’ Day

Mar 31 Cesar Chavez Day

May 29 Memorial Day

June 19 Juneteenth

Jul 4 Independence Day

Sep 04 Labor Day

Oct 9 Indigenous Peoples’ Day
Nov 23  Thanksgiving Day

Nov 24 Day After Thanksgiving
Nov 27-Dec 1: ACWA Conference
Dec 22 Christmas Eve Observed
Dec 25 Christmas Day

Board Meetings:

Monday, January 9, 2023 *

Monday, February 6, 2023

Monday, March 6, 2023 begin in-person

Monday, April 3, 2023

Monday, May 1, 2023

Monday, June 5, 2023

Monday July 10, 2023 *

Monday, August 7, 2023

Monday, September 11, 2023 *

Monday, October 9, 2023 *

Monday, November 6, 2023

Monday, December 11, 2023 *

*2nd Monday of the month
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https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/independence-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/thanksgiving-day.php
https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php

